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Direction
Bus Station — Glenrothes Bus Station Arrival Bay

48 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Bawbee Bridge

Methilhaven Road

Bus Depot

Innerleven Church

Den Walk

Kirkland Walk - East

Steel Works Brae

Methil Brae - North

Woodlands Nursery

The Big Tree

Toll Bar

Grieve Street

Bowling Club

Herd Crescent

Simon Crescent

Ashgrove Court

Cameron Bridge Rail Station

Durie Vale

Windygates Cross

Greig Park

Route schedule
Bus Station — Glenrothes Bus Station Arrival Bay

Monday 18:55-23:55

Tuesday 18:55-23:55

Wednesday 18:55-23:55

Thursday 18:55-23:55

Friday 18:55-23:55

Saturday 18:55-23:55

Sunday 08:55-23:55

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-44A-3187985484-2131199919
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-44A-3187985484-2131199919
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-44A-3187985484-2131199919


Henderson Park

Milton Primary School

Jubilee Gardens

Flax Mill Gardens

Beechwood Place

Cemetery

Railway Station

Haig Business Park

Bowling Green Road

War Memorial

High Street

Lady Nina Square

Millburn Avenue

Memorial Hall

Bellevue

Main Street

Coaltown Roundabout

Newark Place

Newark Road North

Woodside Inn

Carleton Primary School

Bighty Avenue

St Margaret's Church

Poplar Road

Queen Margaret Drive

Thane Road

Glenrothes Bus Station Arrival Bay



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

47 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Thane Road

Falcon Drive

Poplar Road

St Margaret's Church

Carleton Primary School

Bighty Avenue

Woodside Shops

Woodside Inn

Newark Road North

Newark Place

Coaltown Roundabout

Main Street

Post Office

John Ross Place

Millburn Avenue

Lady Nina Square

Railway Station

Haig Business Park

Bowling Green Road

War Memorial

High Street

Cemetery

Beechwood Place

Bellfield Place

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 00:38-23:38

Tuesday 00:38-23:38

Wednesday 00:38-23:38

Thursday 00:38-23:38

Friday 00:38-23:38

Saturday 00:38-23:38

Sunday 00:38-23:38

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-44A-3187985484-2131199919


Fife Arms Hotel

Milton Primary School

Henderson Park

Greig Park

Johnston Terrace

Leven Road

Cameron Bridge Rail Station

Simon Crescent

Brown Crescent

Bowling Club

Grieve Street

Toll Bar

The Big Tree

Woodlands Nursery

Methil Brae - North

Steel Works Brae

Kirkland Walk - East

Den Walk

Innerleven Church

Methilhaven Road

Bawbee Bridge

Bus Station

44A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Glenrothes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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